Buyer:

Requested Date:

101200
101475
161100
160401
160200

Bank:

Account No:

Branch

Page 1 of 1

Tops Dhaysons 46035
Sh 1 Spar Building

50 Eales Str

King Williams Town 5600

e
—_
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4570144573
DLP Traders

Consignee:

Tops Dhaysons 46635
Sh 1 Spar Building

50 Eales Str

Buyer's VAT:

© 2025-01-28 Customer PO: Zwai

Dest_:ri_pﬁén

Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222

Jameson Whiskey 5td 12x375ml 43% 5.6667

Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml| 43% 9.4167

The Glenlivet 12Y0 12x750ml 43% 25.2500

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.1667

|

Banking Details By:
| GRV No. i
Citibank ZAR [ 5{) :
******6023 b oy PR 0o taf?

SOUTH AFRICA

King Williams Town 5600

4460152632

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Currency:

Qty  Unit Selling Price

12.00
12.00 ¥
3.00 %"
4.00 ¢
3.00 v

A0

Doc No: 1537744
Date: 2025-01-28
Customer: 10210
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: - 11955
Order No: - 1405404 SO
Liquor License: - ECP/03697
== StEE - 15 Days from
: REE Payment Lo statement 1.0%
= Discount i VAT i 'l'o'ta!_Ar__r_@qht
85.16 -3.02 147.85 985.65
159.67 -5.67 277.21 1,848.04
399.63 -9.42 175.60 1,170.64
548.21 -25.25 313.78 2,091.84
469.27 -21.17 201.65 N 1,344.31
Total VAT ; Total Including _
1,116.09 8,556.55
COD Total 8,470.98
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




