

31101



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: DLP Traders
 Tops Dhaysons 46035
 Sh 1 Spar Building
 50 Eales Str
 King Williams Town 5600

Consignee:
 Tops Dhaysons 46035
 Sh 1 Spar Building
 50 Eales Str
 King Williams Town 5600

Doc No: 1537744
Date: 2025-01-28
Customer: 10210
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1405404 SO
Liquor License: ECP/03697

Buyer's VAT: 4460152632

Requested Date: 2025-01-28 **Customer PO:** Zwai **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222	EA	12.00 ✓	85.16	-3.02	147.85	985.65
101475	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 5.6667	EA	12.00 ✓	159.67	-5.67	277.21	1,848.04
161100	Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 9.4167	EA	3.00 ✓	399.63	-9.42	175.60	1,170.64
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 25.2500	EA	4.00 ✓	548.21	-25.25	313.78	2,091.84
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.1667	EA	3.00 ✓	469.27	-21.17	201.65	1,344.31

Total VAT 1,116.09 **Total Including** 8,556.55
COD Total 8,470.98

By: *Roh*
 GRV No. *11/20/1*
 Date: *30/1/25*
 GOODS RECEIVED

Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____